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United around food data

Cornflake Cake [X20] FROZEN
Cornflake Cake 20x65g

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Cornflakes coated in a chocolate flavour coating and decorated with sugar coated chocolate mini eggs

Manufacturer Product Code HOP11/BAKO 19

Product Type Food

Product Category Other Bakery Products

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 3fdff9f4afa34577a00b2d4c0ece000b

Specification Type Bakery Products

Inner Component GTIN 5031838003258

Outer Case GTIN 5031838910334

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration

INGREDIENTS: Chocolate Flavour Coating (Sugar, Palm and Palm Kernel Oil, Skimmed MILK Powder, Fat
Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring), Cornflakes (30%)
(Maize, BARLEY Malt Extract, Sugar, Salt, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Folic Acid, Vitamin D,
Vitamin B12), Fudge (Sugar, Palm Oil, Water, Cocoa Powder, Dextrose, Fructose, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin),
Salt, Acidity Regulator (E575), Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)), Margarine (Palm and Rapeseed
Oil, Water, Salt, Flavouring), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Sugar Coated Chocolate Eggs (Milk Chocolate
(70%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder (MILK),
Butteroil (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring), Sugar, Colours (Beetroot Red, Curcumin, Copper
Complexes of Chlorophylls, Iron Oxides, Beta Carotene, Sulphite Ammonia Caramel, Titanium Dioxide). Sugar
Decoration (Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Shea, Coconut), Potato Starch, Concentrates (Spirulina, Sweet Potato,
Apple, Lemon Juice, Radish), Colour (Paprika Extract, Lutein), Stabiliser (Acacia Gum), Salt, Flavouring, Glazing
Agent (Beeswax)). Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 20% Minimum, Milk Solids 20% Minimum).
ALLERGENS: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Suitable for
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A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley Yes

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) May Contain

Crustacea No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) May Contain

Almond nuts May Contain

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts May Contain

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans Yes

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:
Wheat (Risk Source) Line Eggs (Risk Source) Line

Tree Nuts (Risk Source) Factory Almond nuts (Risk Source) Factory

Walnuts (Risk Source) Factory Peanuts (Risk Source) Raw Material

Additional Allergen Information

May contain traces of Wheat, Egg and Nut [Almonds and Walnuts]

D I E T  S U I TA B I L I T Y Vegan Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N  A S

S O L D

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
2025 kJ

483 kcal

24%

Fat
22 g
HIGH

31%

Saturates
13 g
HIGH

65%

Sugars
34 g
HIGH

38%

Salt
<0.5 g

MED

6%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 483kcal / 2025kJ

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g

Energy (kJ) 2025 kJ 24%

Energy (kcal) 483 kcal 24%

Fat 22 g 31%

  of which Saturates 13 g 65%

Carbohydrate 66 g 25%

  of which Sugars 34 g 38%

Fibre 2.7 g

Protein 4.2 g 8%

Salt 0.36 g 6%

Source of Nutritional Information Manufacturers analysis
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H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R A G E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Remove from cardboard outer and defrost for a minimum of 90 minutes in cool dry ambient conditions away from direct

sunlight. BBE = day of defrost + 3 days (unwrapped) or 14 days (wrapped) Do not refreeze

Storage Instructions

Store below -18 C. In a commercial cold store this product will retain its quality until the bbe date shown. In a deep freeze cabinet

this product will retain its quality for 3 months after purchase, or upto the bbe date, whichever is the sooner.

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin United Kingdom

Additional Origin Details

MADE IN A CRAFT BAKERY

Origin of the Primary Ingredient Not Applicable
C O N TA C T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Margaret Hall
Scar Bank
Millers Road
CV34 5DB
Warwick
England

technical@margarethall.com
01926 492574

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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